H STREET GRILLE

BEERS

DRAFT

BUD LIGHT

CORONA LIGHT

STELLA ARTOIS

FAT TIRE

GOOSE ISLAND IPA

BLUE MOON

BOTTLED

BUD LIGHT

MILLER LITE

AMSTEL LIGHT

CORONA EXTRA

HEINEKEN 0.0

SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER

LAGUNITAS IPA

COORS LIGHT

MODELO ESPECIAL

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER

ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER

*ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL OFFERINGS*
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6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
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6.00
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6.00
7.00
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7.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
8.00

8.00

|

i *

FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE, 18% GRATUITY WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO THE BILL
Press room service button on your phone to order. All room service orders have $3.00

delivery charge +18% service charge automatically added.

CHARDONNAY
30 DEGREES, Monterey, CA

12/45

SEA SUN BY WAGNER, California

13/48

HARTFORD COURT, Russian River Valley, CA

13/48

LA CREMA, Monterey, CA

13/48

SAUVIGNON BLANC
EMMOLO, Napa Valley, CA

12/45

KIM CRAWFORD, Marlborough, New Zealand

12/45

LOVEBLOCK, Marlborough, New Zealand

12/45

PINOT GRIGIO
MASI MASIANCO, FRIULI D.0.C., Venezia, Italy

12/45

SANTA MARGHERITA D.0.C., Valdidage, Italy

12/45

WORLDLY WHITE
DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS, Chablis, France
TRIMBACH “CLASSIC™ RIESLING, Alsace, France

14/52

13/48

YALUMBA EDEN VALLEY VIOGNIER, SAM'S COLLECT, Australia
SANCERRE
TERRE DE PRINCES, Sancerre, France

12/45

14/52

BUBBLES AND ROSES
LAMARCA PROSECCO ROSE, Prosecco, Italy

12/45

PIPER SONOMA BRUT NV SPARKLING, Sonoma County, CA
GRIS BLANC ROSE, Pays d'Oc, France

_12/8%5
12/45

LAMARCA PROSECCO, Prosecco, Italy

10/35

RED
MERLOT
DECOY BY DUCKHORN, California

12/45

LUKE, Wahluke Slope, WA

12/45

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
30 DEGREES, Paso Robles, CA

13/48

STARMONT, North Coast, CA

13/48

RED BLEND
MURPHY-GOODE, California

11/38

15/56

THE PRISONER, Napa Valley, CA
PINOT NOIR

12/45

MEIOMI, California

11/38

ERATH RESPLENDENT, Willamette Valley, Oregon
WORLDLY RED
BANFI CENTINE TOSCANA IGT RED BLEND, Tuscany, Italy_

10/35



