H STREET GRILLE

* $m{\star}$

BEERS

DRAFT

BUD LIGHT	6.00
CORONA LIGHT	6.00
STELLA ARTOIS	6.00
FAT TIRE	6.00
GOOSE ISLAND IPA	6.00
BLUE MOON	6.00

BOTTLED

BUD LIGHT	6.00
MILLER LITE	6.00
AMSTEL LIGHT	6.00
CORONA EXTRA	7.00
HEINEKEN 0.0	7.00
SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER	6.00
LAGUNITAS IPA	7.00
COORS LIGHT	6.00
MODELO ESPECIAL	7.00
NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE	6.00
WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER	8.00
ANGRY ORCHARD CIDER	8.00

ASK ABOUT OUR SEASONAL OFFERINGS



FOR PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE, 18% GRATUITY WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO THE BILL Press room service button on your phone to order. All room service orders have \$3.00 delivery charge + 18% service charge automatically added.

WINES

WHITE

WHITE	
CHARDONNAY	
30 DEGREES, Monterey, CA	12/45
SEA SUN BY WAGNER, California	13/48
HARTFORD COURT, Russian River Valley, CA	13/48
LA CREMA, Monterey, CA	13/48
SAUVIGNON BLANC	
EMMOLO, Napa Valley, CA	12/45
KIM CRAWFORD, Marlborough, New Zealand	12/45
LOVEBLOCK, Marlborough, New Zealand	12/45
PINOT GRIGIO	
MASI MASIANCO, FRIULI D.O.C., Venezia, Italy	12/45
SANTA MARGHERITA D.O.C., Valdidage, Italy	12/45
WORLDLY WHITE	
DOMAINE LOUIS MOREAU CHABLIS, Chablis, France	14/52
TRIMBACH "CLASSIC" RIESLING, Alsace, France	13/48
YALUMBA EDEN VALLEY VIOGNIER, SAM'S COLLECT, Australia	12/45
SANCERRE	
TERRE DE PRINCES, Sancerre, France	14/52
BUBBLES AND ROSÉS	
LAMARCA PROSECCO ROSÉ, Prosecco, Italy	12/45
PIPER SONOMA BRUT NV SPARKLING, Sonoma County, CA	12/45
GRIS BLANC ROSÉ, Pays d'Oc, France	12/45
LAMARCA PROSECCO, Prosecco, Italy	10/35
RED	
MERLOT	
DECOY BY DUCKHORN, California	12/45
LUKE, Wahluke Slope, WA	12/45
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	
30 DEGREES, Paso Robles, CA	13/48
STARMONT, North Coast, CA	13/48
RED BLEND	
MURPHY-GOODE, California	11/38
THE PRISONER, Napa Valley, CA	15/56
PINOT NOIR	
MEIOMI, California	12/45
ERATH RESPLENDENT, Willamette Valley, Oregon	11/38
WORLDLY RED	

BANFI CENTINE TOSCANA IGT RED BLEND, Tuscany, Italy____